LYNwave

Wireless Connected World

Features

*Dual band IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax standard
*Case mounting or on board mount

*High efficiency
*Quick integration

Specification(Preliminary)

ALX20P-221AA9-01
802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax AP/Router embedded antenna

Frequency (MHz) 2400 ~2500 5150 ~ 5825 .

Peak Gain (dBi) 3.1 3.3 =

VSWR 2.0:1 2.0:1 '

Power (Watts) 1 1

Impedance (Ohms) 50 50 250 MH
2.45GHz

Dimension (mm) 43.6 x10x 0.8

Connector

Operating Temp (°C)

-0.62
-6.25

MHF compatible

-40°C ~ +85°C

Mechanical Dimensions
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| 2
1D LR
%l(u;l) 56.6+0.2 ;.-‘-

A— I_lE

5550 MH

-11.87
-17.5

-23.12
-28.75
-34.37

5GHz

http://www.lynwave.com Tel: +886 2 35018700 Mail: service@lynwave.com




